THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LIMITED.
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Sec/ Date: 31/10/2022
To, To,

The Executive Director,

Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.,

P J Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai.
Tel No: (022) 22721234

Fax No: (022) 22721278/22722039

Stock Code: 530363

Dear Sir,

Corporate Communications

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)

- 400 051 Tel No: (022) 26598148
Fax No: (022) 26598120

Stock Code: UGARSUGAR

Mumbai

Sub: Regulation 39(3) intimation regarding loss of share certificate.

The below details are intimation regarding loss of share certificate and date of

intimation is 31.10.2022

Cert.
No

Client Name

748

748

748

THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS

LTD 748

748

748

9241

Dist. No
From

13338901
13339401
23325491
41169391
48916741
48917241

57231061

Dist. NO.
To

13339400
13339800
23325710
41169610
48917240
48917740

57232464

Folio
No.

0000748
0000748
0000748
0000748
0000748
0000748
0000748

Quantity Name

500
400
220
ARVIND RAJARAM
220 VELHAL
500
500

1404

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.

Thanlkinn v

For The Ugar Sugar Works Ltd.,

Tushar Vasudev Deshpande
shar V Desh

2B SO AB R, 70530

(M. No: A45586)

Mumbai :701, Roha Orion, 16" Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai 400 050,.Phone:+91 22 26043540, Telefax:+91 22 26045848, E-mail ::usw.bby@ugarsugar.com.
Bangalore: 317, 14™Cross,,9"Main Jaynagar, Il Block,Back Side of Kuchalamba Kalyan Mantap,560 011.Ph./Fx:+91 80 26565630, mail:usw.bIr @ugarsugar.com.
Belgaum : Chinmaya, Plot No.267/B, Sector No.ll, Backside of S.B.I. Shivabasav Nagar-591 010, Telefax No.+91831 2472204,Email:usw.bgm@ugarsugar.com.



Tushar Deshpande

From:
Sent:
To:

Cc:
Subject:

Attachments:

Dear Sir/Ma’'am,

bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com

31 October 2022 19:30

tushar.deshpande@ugarsugar.com; usw.secretrialdept@ugarsugar.com
harisha@bigshareonline.com; bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com;
joyv@bigshareonline.com; Bssduplicate@Bigshareonline.Com

Duplicate Share Intimations Received On : 20221031 THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD
Folio no: 0000748

597465.pdf

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit
information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its
getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on
listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by
shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name

THE UGAR SUGAR
WORKS LTD

THE UGAR SUGAR
WORKS LTD

THE UGAR SUGAR
WORKS LTD

THE UGAR SUGAR
WORKS LTD

THE UGAR SUGAR
WORKS LTD

THE UGAR SUGAR
WORKS LTD

THE UGAR SUGAR
WORKS LTD

C’\(le(r)t. Dli:srt(.)rl:o DisEl._ONO. F’\(I)(I)i.o Quantity Name
748 | 13338901 | 13339400 | 0000748 & 500 ARVIND RESARAM
748 | 13339401 | 13339800 | 0000748 | 400 ARVIND RESARAM
748 | 23325491 | 23325710 | 0000748 | 220 ARVIND RESARAM
748 | 41169391 | 41169610 | 0000748 | 220 ARVIND RESARAM
748 | 48916741 | 48917240 | 0000748 | 500 ARVIND RESARAM
748 | 48917241 | 48917740 | 0000748 & 500 ARVIND RESARAM

ARVIND RAJARAM

9241 57231061 57232464 | 0000748 1404 VELHAL

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.
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