## THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LIMITED.

Works \* Ugar Khurd – 591 316, Dist.Belgaum, Karnataka

E-mail \* Regd. Office \* E-mail \*

helpdesk@ugarsugar.com

Mahaveernagar, Sangli – 416 416, Maharashtra. Usw.sangli@ugarsugar.com Website \* www. Phone \* -91 233

Phone

\* -91 8339 272230 (5 Lines) Fax \* -918339 272232

\* www.ugarsugar.com

\* -91 233 2623717, 2623716 Fax \* -91 233 2623617

TIN No. \* 29520007001, PAN-AAACT7580R GSTIN \* 29AAACT7580R1ZD FCC No AAA

29AAACT7580R1ZD. ECC No.AAACT7580 RXM001.

(CIN - L15421PN1939PLC006738)

Sec/

Date: 31/10/2022

To,

The Executive Director,
Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.,
P J Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai.

Tel No: (022) 22721234

Fax No: (022) 22721278/22722039

Stock Code: 530363

Dear Sir,

To, Corporate Communications

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)

Mumbai - 400 051 Tel No: (022) 26598148

Fax No: (022) 26598120 Stock Code: UGARSUGAR

Sub: Regulation 39(3) intimation regarding loss of share certificate.

The below details are intimation regarding loss of share certificate and date of intimation is 31.10.2022

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name
THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD	748	13338901	13339400	0000748	500	
	748	13339401	13339800	0000748	400	
	748	23325491	23325710	0000748	220	ARVIND RAJARAM
	748	41169391	41169610	0000748	220	VELHAL
	748	48916741	48917240	0000748	500	
	748	48917241	48917740	0000748	500	
	9241	57231061	57232464	0000748	1404	

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully,

For The Ugar Sugar Works Ltd.,

Tushar V Deshpande Company Secretary (M. No: A45586)

Mumbai :701, Roha Orion, 16<sup>th</sup> Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai 400 050, Phone:+91 22 26043540, Telefax:+91 22 26045848, E-mail ::usw.bby@ugarsugar.com.

Bangalore: 317, 14<sup>th</sup>Cross,,9<sup>th</sup>Main Jaynagar, II Block,Back Side of Kuchalamba Kalyan Mantap,560 011.Ph./Fx:+91 80 26565630, mail:usw.blr@ugarsugar.com.

Belgaum : Chinmaya, Plot No.267/B, Sector No.II, Backside of S.B.I. Shivabasav Nagar-591 010, Telefax No.+91831 2472204,Email:usw.bgm@ugarsugar.com.

## **Tushar Deshpande**

From: bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com

**Sent:** 31 October 2022 19:30

To: tushar.deshpande@ugarsugar.com; usw.secretrialdept@ugarsugar.com harisha@bigshareonline.com; bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com;

joyv@bigshareonline.com; Bssduplicate@Bigshareonline.Com

Subject: Duplicate Share Intimations Received On: 20221031 THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD

Folio no: 0000748

Attachments: 597465.pdf

Dear Sir/Ma'am.

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD	748	13338901	13339400	0000748	500	ARVIND RAJARAM VELHAL		
THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD	748	13339401	13339800	0000748	400	ARVIND RAJARAM VELHAL		
THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD	748	23325491	23325710	0000748	220	ARVIND RAJARAM VELHAL		
THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD	748	41169391	41169610	0000748	220	ARVIND RAJARAM VELHAL		
THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD	748	48916741	48917240	0000748	500	ARVIND RAJARAM VELHAL		
THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD	748	48917241	48917740	0000748	500	ARVIND RAJARAM VELHAL		
THE UGAR SUGAR WORKS LTD	9241	57231061	57232464	0000748	1404	ARVIND RAJARAM VELHAL		

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

## The ugas Sugar [7. 21/10/2022

मार न्यवय्यापक विगरेश्वर सर्व्हित्स प्राथन्द्रेट लिमिटेड ऑफ़िस ने: -56-2, हवा मजला चिनकल बिस्नेस पार्क, महाकाली केन्स्य रोड, अंदोरी (पूर्व) में वर्ष - 400093 597465

विषय: - ड्राप्लिकेट शिक्लीबाबत

प्रशिक्त विषयास अनुसक् मी हा अर्ज जरत आहे. मां ने जीत के नी. श्री. अरिवेद राजाराम वेल्हा के यांचे अगर शुगर वर्क्त लिमिटेड महाबीर नगर, वयार बाम, सांगली येथे 3744 ब्रांसिस आहेत. पग त्या ब्रांसिस कि महाबीर नगर, वयार बाम, सांगली येथे 3744 ब्रांसिस आहेत. पग त्या ब्रांसिस कि महाबार सालेली आहेत. त्याची रित सर नोंद भी दि. डाउा 200 रोजी साहमीपुरी पोलिस बाग, को. यथे केली आहे, तरेनप दि. वदा गाया रोजीया) दि पर्दम्स ऑफ इंडिया, को. या देनिजात शेमरी सिरिकेर्स बाहाब साल्याची जाहितात दिलेली आहे.

शेअकी अरिकिकेट्सचा तपशिल व्यालीलप्रमागे :-

## Folio No.(3) :- 0000748

·	R .		
लार्रिकेदस सं.	Distinctive Nocs)	Share	
748	13338901 to 13339400	500	
748	1333 9401 to 1333 9800	400	
748	23325491 to 23325710	220	
748	41169391 to 41169610	220	
748	48916741 to 48917240	500	
748	48917241 to 48917740	500	
9241	57231061 to 57232464	1404	
	Total	3744	
		*	



तरी मला डुप्लिकेट क्रेजिस स्तिरिक्रकेट्स बिळावे.

आपला विश्वासू <u>Avelhed</u> (अमित अरविंद वेल्हाळ

सीवत:1) वडीलंग्चे आद्यार कार्ड झेरॅन्ब्स
2) वडीलंग्चे पॅन कार्ड झेरॅन्ब्स
3) वडीलंग्चे प्रत्यु पायला झेरॅन्ब्स
4) माझे आद्यार कार्ड झेरॅन्ब्स
5) माझे पंन कार्ड झेरॅन्ब्स